
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY CLASSES - JANUARY 2022 SESSION 

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE …PSC-0771, Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women 

PROGRAMME NAME: BLIS…………………………………. SEMESTER/YEAR…2022…………. 

COURSE 

CODE 

DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR

S NAME 

Link/URL 

BLI-224 ICT 

Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

24-09-22 

01-10-22 

08-10-22 

15-10-22 

(Saturday) 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 15-10-22 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

p.m. online Viva -

Voce) 

 

 

Dr. R. S. Aswal 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/psx-

yfmz-esv 

BLIE-229 ICT in 

Libraries 

(Theory) 

24-09-22 

01-10-22 

08-10-22 

15-10-22 

22-10-22 

29-10-22 

(Saturday) 

 

 

2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 

 

3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m. 

 

Dr. Projes Roy https://meet.google.com/xjw-

idzf-bam 

 

BLIE-223 

(Theory Extra 

Classes)  

24-09-22 

01-10-22 

08-10-22 

15-10-22 

(Saturday) 

 

4.00 p.m. to 4.45 pm.  

Dr. Projes Roy 

https://meet.google.com/wyr-

pcvv-pda 

 

BLIE-229 ICT in 

Libraries 

(Practical) 

25-09-22 

02-10-22 

09-10-22 

16-10-22 

23-10-22 

30-10-22 

(Sunday) 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 30-10-22 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am, online Viva -

Voce) 

Dr. Projes Roy https://meet.google.com/jjs-

qghm-dsm 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

PIC 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE PRACTICAL CLASSES - JULY 2021-

22 SESSION 

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE …PSC-0771, Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for 

Women 

PROGRAMME NAME: MLIS…………………………. SEMESTER/YEAR…2022…………. 

COURSE CODE DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR 

Link/URL 

MLII-101:  Information 

Sources, Systems and 

Services (Practical) 

24-09-22 

01-10-22 

08-10-22 

15-10-22 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 15-10-22 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 a.m. 

online Viva -Voce) 

 

 

Dr. Prashant 

Srivastava 

https://meet.googl

e.com/jso-yzft-

nws 

MLII-102: Information 

Processing and Retrieval 

(Practical) 

24-09-22 

01-10-22 

08-10-22 

15-10-22 

(Saturday) 

2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 

3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m. 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 15-10-22 at 3.00 

p.m. to 3.45 p.m. online 

Viva -Voce) 

 

 

Dr. K. P. Singh 

 

https://meet.google

.com/aka-fbwo-

mpg 

 

MLII-103: Fundamentals 

of Information 

Communication 

Technologies (Practical) 

24-09-22 

01-10-22 

08-10-22 

15-10-22 

22-10-22 

29-10-22 

(Saturday)) 

6. 00 p.m. to 6.45 p.m. 

7.00 p.m. to 7.45 p.m. 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 29-10-22 at 7.00 

p.m. to 7.45 p. m. online 

Viva -Voce) 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

 

https://meet.google

.com/ejy-jahw-ber 

MLII-104: Information 

Communication 

Technologies – 

Applications (Practical) 

23-10-22 

30-10-22 

2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 

3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m. 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

https://meet.google

.com/pws-sncp-kht 

06-11-22 

13-11-22 

20-11-22 

27-11-22 

(Sunday) 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 27-11-22 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 a.m. 

online Viva -Voce) 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

https://meet.google

.com/cuz-tuim-hjq 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

PIC 


