INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY CLASSES - JANUARY 2022 SESSION

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE ... PSC-0771, Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women

PROGRAMME NAME: BLIS...... SEMESTER/YEAR...2022.....

COURSE CODE	DATE	TIME	ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR S NAME	Link/URL
BLI-224 ICT Fundamentals (Practical)	24-09-22 01-10-22 08-10-22 15-10-22 (Saturday)	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am (Practical Test will be held on 15-10-22 at 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. online Viva - Voce)	Dr. R. S. Aswal	https://meet.google.com/psx- yfmz-esv
BLIE-229 ICT in Libraries (Theory)	24-09-22 01-10-22 08-10-22 15-10-22 22-10-22 29-10-22 (Saturday)	2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m.	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google.com/xjw- idzf-bam
BLIE-223 (Theory Extra Classes)	24-09-22 01-10-22 08-10-22 15-10-22 (Saturday)	4.00 p.m. to 4.45 pm.	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google.com/wyr- pcvv-pda
BLIE-229 ICT in Libraries (Practical)	25-09-22 02-10-22 09-10-22 16-10-22 23-10-22 30-10-22 (Sunday)	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am (Practical Test will be held on 30-10-22 at 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am, online Viva - Voce)	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google.com/jjs- qghm-dsm

Dr. Projes Roy

PIC

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE PRACTICAL CLASSES - JULY 2021-22 SESSION

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE ... PSC-0771, Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women

PROGRAMME NAME: MLIS...... SEMESTER/YEAR...2022.....

COURSE CODE	DATE	TIME	ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR	Link/URL
MLII-101: Information Sources, Systems and Services (Practical)	24-09-22 01-10-22 08-10-22 15-10-22	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am (Practical Test will be held on 15-10-22 at 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 a.m. online Viva -Voce)	Dr. Prashant Srivastava	https://meet.googl e.com/jso-yzft- nws
MLII-102: Information Processing and Retrieval (Practical)	24-09-22 01-10-22 08-10-22 15-10-22 (Saturday)	2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m. (Practical Test will be held on 15-10-22 at 3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m. online Viva -Voce)	Dr. K. P. Singh	https://meet.google .com/aka-fbwo- mpg
MLII-103: Fundamentals of Information Communication Technologies (Practical)	24-09-22 01-10-22 08-10-22 15-10-22 22-10-22 29-10-22 (Saturday))	 6. 00 p.m. to 6.45 p.m. 7.00 p.m. to 7.45 p.m. (Practical Test will be held on 29-10-22 at 7.00 p.m. to 7.45 p. m. online Viva -Voce) 	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google .com/ejy-jahw-ber
MLII-104: Information Communication Technologies –	23-10-22 30-10-22	2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m.	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google .com/pws-sncp-kht
Applications (Practical)	06-11-22 13-11-22 20-11-22 27-11-22 (Sunday)	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am (Practical Test will be held on 27-11-22 at 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 a.m. online Viva -Voce)	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google .com/cuz-tuim-hjq

Dr. Projes Roy

PIC